radiantlighting

TWIN POLE LITE

OUTDOOR

PROJECT

TYPE

NOTES

BY HUNZA

PRODUCT NAME

DESIGNER

MANUFACTURER

PRODUCT CODE

CATEGORY

MATERIAL

LIGHT SOURCE

PERTH
T +61 089240 1008
F +61089240 1178

sales@radiantlghting.com.au

Twin Pole Lite

HUNZA
HUNZA

73-680 (Black)

73-688 (Bronze)

73-683 (Green)

73-687 (Metallic Silver)
73-689 (Silver Star) 73-681
(Solid Copper) 73-682
(Stainless Steel)

Outdoor

Solid Copper
316 Stainless Steel
Power-Coated Aluminium

Halogen 2 x 35W MR16 or LED 2 x 6W

SYDNEY
T 1300438609
F 1300438610

sydney@radiantlghting.com.au

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

ORIGIN

WARRANTY

DRAWING

MELBOURNE
T 1300438609
F 1300438610

Black, Bronze, Green, Metallic Silver, Silver Star,
Solid Copper, 316 Stainless Steel

@ 88 x 68.5 (H) mm

66

New Zealand

5 years (powder coated aluminium)
10 years (solid copper & 316 stainless steel)

TR

850mm
33%"

38mm
1%

melbourne@radiantlghting.com.au

2

400mm
16"

450mm
17%"

|
63.5mm
S

Retro™

BRISBANE

T 1300438 609

F 1300438610
brisbane@radiantlghting.com.au
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