

PROJECT	
TYPE	
NOTES	

## **TWIN POLE LITE**

OUTDOOR

**BY HUNZA** 



PRODUCT NAME	Twin Pole Lite
DESIGNER	HUNZA
MANUFACTURER	HUNZA
PRODUCT CODE	73-680 (Black) 73-688 (Bronze) 73-683 (Green) 73-687 (Metallic Silver) 73-689 (Silver Star) 73-681 (Solid Copper) 73-682 (Stainless Steel)
CATEGORY	Outdoor
MATERIAL	Solid Copper 316 Stainless Steel Power-Coated Aluminium
LIGHT SOURCE	Hαlogen 2 x 35W MR16 or LED 2 x 6W

FINISHES	Black, Bronze, Green, Metallic Silver, Silver Star, Solid Copper, 316 Stainless Steel
DIMENSIONS	Ø 88 x 68.5 (H) mm
IP	66
ORIGIN	New Zealand
WARRANTY	5 years (powder coated aluminium) 10 years (solid copper & 316 stainless steel)
DRAWING	400mm 16" 850mm 33%* 450mm 17½"

Retro™